
DEEPAM AGENCIES 
1926,34TH STREET, I BLOCK, ISHWARYA COLONY, ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600 040 

Payslip for the month of Aug- 2021 
(In lieu of 25B)  

Emp code: 12088  Bank Name: Indian Bank  

Name: MUNUSAMY C  Bank Account No: 741661037  

Date of Joining: 01 Oct 2018     

Designation: BUSINESS MANAGER     

Department: Sales  ESI No:    

Effective work days: 27  PAN No: BSIPC2360N  

W-Off / H: 4     

Paid Days 31     

LOP: 0     

Leave Availed: 0     

Earnings Actual Earned Deductions  Amount 

BASIC 
DA 
HRA 

8,000.00 
4,400.00 
6,800.00 

8,000.00 
4,400.00 
6,800.00 

PF 
PROF TAX 

 742.00 

208.00 

Earned Gross: 19,200.00 19,200.00 Total Deductions:  Rs. 950.00 

Total Earnings:Rs. 19,200.00 19,200.00 Net Pay: 18,250.00 

 Total Net Pay:   18,250.00 

(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Two Fifty  Only) 
This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature. 



Print Date: Aug 13, 2021 10:57 AM 


