DEEPAM AGENCIES

1926,34TH STREET, I BLOCK, ISHWARYA COLONY, ANNA NAGAR, CHENNAI - 600 040

Payslip for the month of Aug- 2021 $_{\rm (In\ lieu\ of\ 25B)}$

12088		Bank Name:	Indian Bank	
MUNUSAMY C		Bank Account No:	741661037	
01 Oct 2018				
BUSINESS MANAGER				
Sales		ESI No:		
27		PAN No:	BSIPC2360N	
4				
31				
0				
0				
Actual	Earned	Deductions		Amount
8,000.00	8,000.00			742.00
4,400.00	4,400.00	PROF TAX		208.00
6,800.00	6,800.00			
19,200.00	19,200.00	Total Deductions:	I	Rs. 950.00
19,200.00	19,200.00	Net Pay:		18,250.00
			Total Net Pay:	18,250.00
(Rupees Eighteen Thousand Two Fifty Only)				Only)
	MUNUSAMY C 01 Oct 2018 BUSINESS MANAGER Sales 27 4 31 0 0	MUNUSAMY C 01 Oct 2018 BUSINESS MANAGER Sales 27 4 31 0 0 0 Actual Earned 8,000.00 4,400.00 4,400.00 6,800.00 19,200.00 19,200.00	MUNUSAMY C 01 Oct 2018 BUSINESS MANAGER Sales 27 4 31 0 0 0 Actual Earned Deductions 8,000.00 8,000.00 PF 4,400.00 4,400.00 6,800.00 19,200.00 Net Pay:	MUNUSAMY C 01 Oct 2018 BUSINESS MANAGER Sales 27 PAN No: BSIPC2360N 4 31 0 0 Actual Earned Deductions 8,000.00 8,000.00 PF PROF TAX 6,800.00 6,800.00 19,200.00 19,200.00 Net Pay: Total Net Pay:

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Print Date: Aug 13, 2021 10:57 AM